

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

.

(((H230000214493)))



H230000214493ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ťo:				
	Division of (-	• •	\sim
	Fax Number	: (850)617-63	83	2022 JAN
From	:			
	Account Name	: INCFILE.COM	LLC	
	Account Numbe	er : 12022000007	0	- 9
		: (888)462-34		
	Fax Number	: (877)919-26	13	P
				sed for future
**Enter th	e email address	for this busines:	s entity to be u	sed for future.
annua	al report mailing	s. Enter only on	e email address	please.** J
	Address:			
	Address:			
	Address:			
Emai:		TATE/CORREC	T OR M/MG RI	ESIGN
Emai:			_	ESIGN
Emai:		TATE/CORREC ONETEX LL	_	ESIGN
Emai:		ONETEX LL	_	esign
Emai:	LC AMND/RES	ONETEX LL	C	
Emai:	LC AMND/RES'	ONETEX LL	C0	JAN 2 0 2023
Emai:	LC AMND/RES Certificate of S Certified Copy	ONETEX LL Status	C 0 0	

.

- --- --- ·

.

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu Help

.

- --- ---

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Page 1/5

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ONETEX LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LOVETTE DOBSON

Name of Person

Firm/Company

17350 STATE HWY 249 #220

Address

HOUSTON, TX 77064

City/State and Zip Code

EFILE1234@INCFILE.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (______ Area Code

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

LOVETTE DOBSON

Name of Person

8884623453

Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OF	2022 JAN 19 AM 11:27
	ONETEX LLC	
(Name of the Limited Lia (A Flo	bility Company as it now appears rida Lumited Lubility Company)	on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	y Company were filed on $\frac{05/22}{2}$	and assigned
Florida document number L21000244329		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the l</u>	imited liability company here	::
LUXURY APPLIANCE SERVICE LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	Limited Liability Company," the des	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	*******	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe		ords, <u>enter the name of the new regist</u> e
agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>e</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Floride	i street address
		Florida
	Cin	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 4/5 [((H23000021449 3))] or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
			[]Change
		·	🖸 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			FiChange
		<u></u>	F]Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			⊖Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			🖸 Remove
			C'hange

If amending any other information, enter change	-1		71 71	The sheets of the second of the second		
			2022	JAN 19	AM 11:	27
			·		·	
	<u></u>	·····			<u></u>	
		^			<u> </u>	
	, , ,					
				·		
						··· <u></u>
·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·· <u>··</u> ·		
			. <u>-</u>			
	<u></u>					
<u></u>						
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ot be prior to he applicab	date of filing de statutory (n more than iting requir	(opti 20 days afte ements, thi	tiling.) Po	rsuancio 603,0207 (Enot be listed as t
ne record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an ef ord is filed.	fective time	e, at 12:04 a.	m, on the e	arlier of: (t	90 The 90	Oth day after the
Dated JANUARY, 17 20	2.3					
Bignature of a memb		Cor apa,	y #1/ llive of a me	nhei		
	Basir Ga	pizov				
	ed or printed					

Filing Fee: \$25.00